.
L2 .,3 I‘.”‘

= NATIONAL

« & QUALITY FORUM

.I. LY

Agenda

Behavioral Health and Substance Use Measure Evaluation Web
Meeting, Spring 2021 Cycle

Web Meeting
June 17,2021, 2:00— 5:00 pm ET

Participant Instructions

Follow the instructions below 15 minutes prior to the scheduled start time.

1. Directyour web browser to the following URL:
https://ngf.webex.com/nqf/j.php? MTID=m8ca84f7cbe2fc7842059a9282ccfeb76

2. Optional Dial-in: (844) 621-3956, Meeting ID: 173 923 2042

Discussion Topics

2:00 pm

2:05 pm

2:15pm

2:20pm

2:25pm

2:30pm

4:45pm

4:50 pm

5:00 pm

Welcome and Review of Meeting Objectives
Harold Pincus, MD (Co-Chair)

Michael Trangle, MD (Co-Chair)

Poonam Bal, MHSA, Director, NQF

Introductionsand Disclosures of Interest
Michael Haynie, Sr. Managing Director, NQF

Overview of Evaluation Process and Voting Process
Tamara Funk, MPH, Manager, NQF

Voting Test
Gus Zimmerman, MPP, Coordinator, NQF

Measures Under Review
Poonam Bal

Consideration of Candidate Measures
e 3175 Continuation of Pharmacotherapy for Opioid Use Disorder

NQF Member and Public Comment

Next Steps
Tamara Funk

Adjourn

http://www.qualityforum.org
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