



Behavioral Health and Substance Use Measure Evaluation Web Meeting, Spring 2021 Cycle

Web Meeting

June 17, 2021, 2:00 - 5:00 pm ET

Participant Instructions

Follow the instructions below 15 minutes prior to the scheduled start time.

- Direct your web browser to the following URL: https://nqf.webex.com/nqf/j.php?MTID=m8ca84f7cbe2fc7842059a9282ccfeb76
- 2. Optional Dial-in: (844) 621-3956, Meeting ID: 173 923 2042

Discussion Topics

2:00 pm	Welcome and Review of Meeting Objectives Harold Pincus, MD (Co-Chair) Michael Trangle, MD (Co-Chair) Poonam Bal, MHSA, Director, NQF	
2:05 pm	Introductions and Disclosures of Interest Michael Haynie, Sr. Managing Director, NQF	
2:15 pm	Overview of Evaluation Process and Voting Process Tamara Funk, MPH, Manager, NQF	
2:20 pm	Voting Test Gus Zimmerman, MPP, Coordinator, NQF	
2:25 pm	Measures Under Review Poonam Bal	
2:30pm	 Consideration of Candidate Measures 3175 Continuation of Pharmacotherapy for Opioid Use Disorder 	
4:45 pm	NQF Member and Public Comment	
4:50 pm	Next Steps Tamara Funk	
5:00 pm	Adjourn	